Brown University
Spring 2023 Course Feedback

Course: Spring2023ECON1960S01: ECON1960 Spring23 SO1 Honors Tutorial for Economics Majors-S01
Instructor: Emily Oster
TA: Alison Lodermeier * ,Francesco Ferlenga

Response Rate: 7/14 (50.00 %)

1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeier):

was consistently prepared.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | .
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | I
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD | Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD | Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12122 4.60 0.69 5.00 3428 4.61 0.68 5.00 1601 4.66 0.63 5.00

1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeier):

effectively engaged students (e.g. encouraged student participation; was responsive to questions; offered opportunities for discussion in pairs or small groups).

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I 4.55 4.56
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | Il
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
N/A 0) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD | Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD | Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12038 4.55 0.75 5.00 3402 4.56 0.76 5.00 1590 4.64 0.68 5.00

1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeie

r):

was responsive to students (e.g. was available during office hours; was responsive to questions; was responsive to requests to meet).

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I
Agree 4) 1 16.67% | M
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD | Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD | Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12056 4.61 0.69 5.00 3411 4.63 0.67 5.00 1595 4.69 0.60 5.00
1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeier):
made content clear and understandable.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I 4.54 4.55
Agree 4) 1 16.67% | I
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% ||
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
[} 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD | Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD | Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12052 4.54 0.77 5.00 3405 4.55 0.77 5.00 1596 4.62 0.70 5.00
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Brown University
Spring 2023 Course Feedback

Course: Spring2023ECON1960S01: ECON1960 Spring23 SO1 Honors Tutorial for Economics Majors-S01
Instructor: Emily Oster
TA: Alison Lodermeier * ,Francesco Ferlenga

Response Rate: 7/14 (50.00 %)

1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeier):

provided clear feedback on assignments that improved my learning.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I 4.51 4.51
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | W
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD [ Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12035 4.51 0.81 5.00 3399 4.51 0.83 5.00 1585 4.60 0.73 5.00

1 - My teaching assistant (Alison Lodermeier):

Overall, | rate this teaching assistant as effective.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I 4.57 4.57
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | Il
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Brown University Division Department
Response Rate Mean STD | Median | Brown University | Mean STD | Median Division Mean STD | Median Department Mean STD | Median
6/14 (42.86%) 4.83 0.41 5.00 12000 4.57 0.74 5.00 3403 4.57 0.75 5.00 1590 4.65 0.66 5.00

2 - What has been particularly effective about Alison Lodermeier's approach to teaching in this course?

Response Rate | 4/14 (28.57%)

« Ali was so kind and generous with her time. She gave me a lot of support, and I'm very grateful for her help.
« Alison was extremely helpful! She had wonderful suggestions, was patient answering questions, and always responded thoughtful and quickly to emails.
« Alison was really responsive, helpful, and approachable. She helped me immensely and was a great TA!

« Alison was incredibly reachable and helpful with all different types of questions | had throughout the semester.

3 - What specific advice would you have for Alison Lodermeier about changes that would enhance your learning?

Response Rate [ 1114 (7.14%)

+ Nothing -- she was great!
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